
• 

Kansas Legislative Research Department December 8, 2014 

10:00 a.m. 

10:10 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

2:15p.m. 

2:45p.m. 

3:30p.m. 

TENTATIVE 
AGENDA* 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS STUDY COMMITTEE 

Welcome 

December 16, 2014 

Tuesday, December 16 
All Day Session 

Room 582-N-Statehouse 

Morning Session 

The Efficiency and Effectiveness of the Kansas Universal Service Fund
Presentation by QSI Consulting 

• Warren Fischer, CPA, KUSF Project Manager 
James Webber, MSE, Co-Project Manager and Senior Auditor 

• Olesya Denney, PhD, Economist/Analyst 
Scott Lundquist, Auditor/Analyst 

Lunch 

Afternoon Session 

Committee Discussion of the State's Public Policy on 
Telecommunications, as set out in KSA 66-2001 

Broadband Funds in Other States 
Staff, Kansas Legislative Research Department 

Consideration of Recommendations and Direction to Staff on the 
Committee Report 

Adjourn 

• Any individual with a disability may request accommodation in order to participate in committee 
meetings. Requests for accommodation should be made at least two working days in advance of the 
meeting by contacting Legislative Administrative Services at (785) 296-2391 TTY: 711 

Telecommunications Study Committee 
December 16, 2014 
Attachment 1 




