TENTATIVE AGENDA*

TELECOMMUNICATIONS STUDY COMMITTEE

December 16, 2014

Tuesday, December 16
All Day Session
Room 582-N—Statehouse

Morning Session

Morning Session		
	10:00 a.m.	Welcome
	10:10 a.m.	The Efficiency and Effectiveness of the Kansas Universal Service Fund-Presentation by QSI Consulting Warren Fischer, CPA, KUSF Project Manager James Webber, MSE, Co-Project Manager and Senior Auditor Olesya Denney, PhD, Economist/Analyst Scott Lundquist, Auditor/Analyst
	12:00 p.m.	Lunch
Afternoon Session		
	1:30 p.m.	Committee Discussion of the State's Public Policy on Telecommunications, as set out in KSA 66-2001
	2:15 p.m.	Broadband Funds in Other States Staff, Kansas Legislative Research Department
	2:45 p.m.	Consideration of Recommendations and Direction to Staff on the Committee Report
	3:30 p.m.	Adjourn

^{*} Any individual with a disability may request accommodation in order to participate in committee meetings. Requests for accommodation should be made at least two working days in advance of the meeting by contacting Legislative Administrative Services at (785) 296-2391 TTY: 711